
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Class 1, Handicapped

Cheyenne, WY1 Bring it on! 2264559 2,872

UNKNOWN, WY2 Cheyenne Team 1 2248223 2,867

UNKNOWN, WY3 Red Baron 2184626 2,799

GILLETTE, WY4 Monkey Balls 2265501 2,777

Rock Springs, WY5 The Spare Shop 2089642 2,748

WORLAND, WY6 Hurricane Lanes 2265493 2,739

UNKNOWN, WY7 Online Mechanical 2184624 2,705

UNKNOWN, WY8 Sister Sister 2060361 2,700

CASPER, WY8 The Pink Ladies 2265499 2,700

UNKNOWN, WY10 Timberline Concrete 2184623 2,697

LARAMIE, WY11 Balls of Steel 2265487 2,696

UNKNOWN, WY12 Xs and Done 2263389 2,686

Cheyenne, WY13 Derby gutter busters 2264557 2,677

CASPER, WY14 The Lost Boys 2265497 2,661

Gillette, WY15 Stike Seekers 2264171 2,632

Lander, WY16 Lander 2265495 2,630

UNKNOWN, WY17 Cheyenne Team 2 2248224 2,626

Sheridan, WY18 The Misfits 2258021 2,573

Cheyenne, WY19 We got this! 2264560 2,552

CASPER, WY20 Swaggers 2265488 2,536

CASPER, WY21 Not Cousins 2265498 2,506

GILLETTE, WY22 Ran Out Of Energy 2116596 2,493

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Class 1 Scratch, Scratch

LARAMIE, WY1 Balls of Steel 2265487 2,401

GILLETTE, WY2 Monkey Balls 2265501 2,276

Cheyenne, WY3 Derby gutter busters 2264557 2,236

Cheyenne, WY4 Bring it on! 2264559 2,153

Cheyenne, WY5 We got this! 2264560 2,127

UNKNOWN, WY6 Cheyenne Team 2 2248224 2,085

CASPER, WY7 The Lost Boys 2265497 2,069

UNKNOWN, WY8 Cheyenne Team 1 2248223 2,062

Gillette, WY9 Stike Seekers 2264171 2,042

Lander, WY10 Lander 2265495 1,995

UNKNOWN, WY11 Xs and Done 2263389 1,958

Sheridan, WY12 The Misfits 2258021 1,919

UNKNOWN, WY13 Online Mechanical 2184624 1,902

CASPER, WY14 Swaggers 2265488 1,860

Rock Springs, WY15 The Spare Shop 2089642 1,844

WORLAND, WY16 Hurricane Lanes 2265493 1,840

GILLETTE, WY17 Ran Out Of Energy 2116596 1,815

UNKNOWN, WY18 Timberline Concrete 2184623 1,760

CASPER, WY19 Not Cousins 2265498 1,704

CASPER, WY20 The Pink Ladies 2265499 1,598
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Class 1 Scratch, Scratch

UNKNOWN, WY21 Red Baron 2184626 1,564

UNKNOWN, WY22 Sister Sister 2060361 1,540

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Class 2, Handicapped

GILLETTE, WY1 "A" Team 2265492 2,859

SHERIDAN, WY2 Here for a good time 2265496 2,853

GILLETTE, WY3 Oh Spare Us!! 2265491 2,709

UNKNOWN, WY4 Splitz 2181928 2,684

Gillette, WY5 For Split Sake 2265486 2,655

UNKNOWN, WY6 Tommerup kids 2263861 2,638

Gillette, WY7 The Dianosaurs 2265490 2,627

UNKNOWN, WY8 Strike Zone 2086823 2,620

Cheyenne, WY9 Mighty Minions 2264558 2,611

GILLETTE, WY10 calvin's angels 2161940 2,609

Gillette, WY11 4 of a kind 2234914 2,572

UNKNOWN, WY12 Strikers 2 2262950 2,571

Gillette, WY13 Gutter Pals 2265485 2,534

UNKNOWN, WY14 Skyview Lanes 2184625 2,522

UNKNOWN, WY15 Bowling Boys 2263388 2,511

GILLETTE, WY16 SV Strikers 2117462 2,508

SHERIDAN, WY17 Pinheads 2265494 2,468

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Class 2 Scratch, Scratch

GILLETTE, WY1 "A" Team 2265492 1,822

GILLETTE, WY2 Oh Spare Us!! 2265491 1,815

Gillette, WY3 4 of a kind 2234914 1,699

SHERIDAN, WY4 Here for a good time 2265496 1,666

Gillette, WY5 The Dianosaurs 2265490 1,646

Gillette, WY6 For Split Sake 2265486 1,577

UNKNOWN, WY7 Tommerup kids 2263861 1,533

GILLETTE, WY8 SV Strikers 2117462 1,529

GILLETTE, WY9 calvin's angels 2161940 1,499

UNKNOWN, WY10 Splitz 2181928 1,474

SHERIDAN, WY11 Pinheads 2265494 1,401

UNKNOWN, WY12 Strikers 2 2262950 1,358

UNKNOWN, WY13 Strike Zone 2086823 1,237

UNKNOWN, WY14 Skyview Lanes 2184625 1,151

Cheyenne, WY15 Mighty Minions 2264558 890

UNKNOWN, WY16 Bowling Boys 2263388 790

Gillette, WY17 Gutter Pals 2265485 628
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Class 1, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WY1 McPheeters Shylee   \ Lockman Baylee L. 2263389 1,518

Rock Springs, WY2 Dean Landon T.  \ Draney Payton M. 2089642 1,484

UNKNOWN, WY3 Scofield Nathaniel   \ Wright Rio J. 2263389 1,444

GILLETTE, WY4 Giertych Connor J.  \ Engstrom Riley 2116596 1,435

Cheyenne, WY5 Rico Antonio   \ Mohr Braydin 2264557 1,415

Gillette, WY6 Jones James   \ Mittlieder James 2264171 1,400

LARAMIE, WY7 Evenson Reese G.  \ Evenson Bevan T. 2265487 1,385

UNKNOWN, WY8 Howe Preston   \ Turner Cohen 2184626 1,383

UNKNOWN, WY8 Horst Emmalynn M.  \ Riehemann Sienna 2060361 1,383

UNKNOWN, WY10 Rucker Tyson L.  \ Jording Derrick R. 2248223 1,377

Cheyenne, WY11 Rico Mia A.  \ Amende Juliann 2264557 1,374

CASPER, WY11 Mueller Karleigh   \ Carabajal Savannah
K.

2265499 1,374

Gillette, WY13 McHugh Hayden   \ Bowden Luka 2264171 1,357

UNKNOWN, WY14 Jenkins Brooks   \ Ludwig Porter 2184624 1,348

Sheridan, WY14 Barber Jayce   \ Hovland Jack 2258021 1,348

UNKNOWN, WY16 Kern Anthony   \ Mackay Bridger E. 2184623 1,333

Cheyenne, WY17 Peters Jaxon   \ Foster Madyson M. 2264560 1,331

Lander, WY18 Anesi Danika M.  \ Leafgreen Nathan A. 2265495 1,330

CASPER, WY19 Owens Dale F.  \ Nation Gavin J. 2265498 1,327

Rock Springs, WY20 Kitteridge Baylen   \ Aguirre Alijah T. 2089642 1,316

LARAMIE, WY21 Allen Bretton A.  \ Linder Drake 2265487 1,307

CASPER, WY22 Schamber Peyton J.  \ Moler Kielei M. 2265498 1,303

WORLAND, WY23 Bain Zeke   \ Noland Ashtyn 2265493 1,289

UNKNOWN, WY24 Jording Jayden   \ Copeland Gunner C. 2248223 1,288

Lander, WY25 Fidler Corbin B.  \ Witzel Earl J. 2265495 1,269

UNKNOWN, WY26 Medley Myla   \ Medley Mason M. 2248224 1,268

GILLETTE, WY27 Peters Dawson   \ Oliver Taylor W. 2265501 1,267

UNKNOWN, WY28 Kallgren Ryann   \ Robinson Tynlee 2184623 1,242

CASPER, WY28 Bullock Logan C.  \ Loftus Brayden M. 2265497 1,242

MILLS, WY30 Paden Kaecen   \ Sparby Ryan N. 2265500 1,228

Sheridan, WY31 King Lilly   \ Frey Tobias- Jesse J. 2258021 1,224

CASPER, WY32 Warner Rhyann S.  \ Good Alyssa J. 2265499 1,174

CASPER, WY33 McGuire Brogan O.  \ Nolte Adam C. 2265488 1,113

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Class 1 Scratch, Scratch

LARAMIE, WY1 Evenson Reese G.  \ Evenson Bevan T. 2265487 1,278

GILLETTE, WY2 Giertych Connor J.  \ Engstrom Riley 2116596 1,239

Gillette, WY3 McHugh Hayden   \ Bowden Luka 2264171 1,231

Cheyenne, WY4 Rico Antonio   \ Mohr Braydin 2264557 1,208

Rock Springs, WY5 Dean Landon T.  \ Draney Payton M. 2089642 1,202

Cheyenne, WY6 Rico Mia A.  \ Amende Juliann 2264557 1,140

LARAMIE, WY7 Allen Bretton A.  \ Linder Drake 2265487 1,119

UNKNOWN, WY8 Scofield Nathaniel   \ Wright Rio J. 2263389 1,096

UNKNOWN, WY9 Medley Myla   \ Medley Mason M. 2248224 1,088
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Class 1 Scratch, Scratch

UNKNOWN, WY10 McPheeters Shylee   \ Lockman Baylee L. 2263389 1,084

GILLETTE, WY11 Peters Dawson   \ Oliver Taylor W. 2265501 1,081

CASPER, WY12 Owens Dale F.  \ Nation Gavin J. 2265498 1,069

WORLAND, WY13 Bain Zeke   \ Noland Ashtyn 2265493 1,061

MILLS, WY14 Paden Kaecen   \ Sparby Ryan N. 2265500 1,050

CASPER, WY15 Bullock Logan C.  \ Loftus Brayden M. 2265497 1,041

UNKNOWN, WY16 Rucker Tyson L.  \ Jording Derrick R. 2248223 1,038

Lander, WY17 Fidler Corbin B.  \ Witzel Earl J. 2265495 1,024

UNKNOWN, WY18 Jenkins Brooks   \ Ludwig Porter 2184624 1,014

Sheridan, WY19 Barber Jayce   \ Hovland Jack 2258021 1,004

UNKNOWN, WY20 Horst Emmalynn M.  \ Riehemann Sienna 2060361 965

Lander, WY21 Anesi Danika M.  \ Leafgreen Nathan A. 2265495 940

Gillette, WY22 Jones James   \ Mittlieder James 2264171 936

UNKNOWN, WY23 Kern Anthony   \ Mackay Bridger E. 2184623 929

Cheyenne, WY23 Peters Jaxon   \ Foster Madyson M. 2264560 929

Sheridan, WY25 King Lilly   \ Frey Tobias- Jesse J. 2258021 914

CASPER, WY26 McGuire Brogan O.  \ Nolte Adam C. 2265488 852

UNKNOWN, WY27 Howe Preston   \ Turner Cohen 2184626 828

UNKNOWN, WY28 Jording Jayden   \ Copeland Gunner C. 2248223 822

CASPER, WY29 Schamber Peyton J.  \ Moler Kielei M. 2265498 759

CASPER, WY30 Warner Rhyann S.  \ Good Alyssa J. 2265499 727

CASPER, WY31 Mueller Karleigh   \ Carabajal Savannah
K.

2265499 719

UNKNOWN, WY32 Kallgren Ryann   \ Robinson Tynlee 2184623 709

Rock Springs, WY33 Kitteridge Baylen   \ Aguirre Alijah T. 2089642 694

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Class 2, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WY1 Cazier Erin   \ Wood Fischer 2184626 1,517

UNKNOWN, WY2 Tommerup Sarah   \ Tommerup Hannah 2263861 1,466

Gillette, WY3 Bagley Makayla   \ Chastain Tayten 2265490 1,455

Gillette, WY4 Colby Koltin   \ Tobin Alyssa 2234914 1,444

SHERIDAN, WY5 Hampton Eli   \ Blumenstock Laraine 2265496 1,407

SHERIDAN, WY6 Oatts Quintin P.  \ Gagner William C. 2265496 1,387

Cheyenne, WY7 Ulery Jacob   \ Worster Preston J. 2264559 1,371

GILLETTE, WY8 Grover Zakary   \ Jahner Robert 2265491 1,370

UNKNOWN, WY9 Dinkel Dax   \ Morris Cam S. 2181928 1,367

Gillette, WY10 Urich Hadley   \ Colby Wiatt S. 2234914 1,354

Gillette, WY10 McNeely Connor   \ Harding Nathan 2265486 1,354

CASPER, WY12 Bullock Greyson J.  \ Hackleman Everett J. 2265497 1,339

UNKNOWN, WY13 Mangum Kasin N.  \ Lewis Gannon 2184624 1,319

GILLETTE, WY14 Bartow Brynn   \ Rask Jaiden 2117462 1,310

GILLETTE, WY15 Nuzum Zeke   \ Harvel Temperance 2117462 1,301

UNKNOWN, WY16 Harding VayAnn R.  \ Merkey Taisyn 2262950 1,283

CASPER, WY17 Lutnes Landen       LT T.  \ Janssen
Leathan

2265488 1,282
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Class 2, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WY18 Buchman Madelyn   \ Buchman Tayvin 2086823 1,265

UNKNOWN, WY19 Mangum Harli M.  \ Kallgren Austyn 2184625 1,254

UNKNOWN, WY19 Tommerup Todd   \ Tommerup Weston 2263861 1,254

GILLETTE, WY21 Spillman Wyatt J.  \ Leair Benjamin 2265491 1,239

Gillette, WY22 Crow Abigal   \ Herther Carter M. 2265486 1,213

UNKNOWN, WY23 Rueschhoff Conner   \ Kunzel Isaac 2181928 1,183

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Class 2 Scratch, Scratch

Gillette, WY1 Urich Hadley   \ Colby Wiatt S. 2234914 1,074

GILLETTE, WY2 Grover Zakary   \ Jahner Robert 2265491 953

CASPER, WY3 Bullock Greyson J.  \ Hackleman Everett J. 2265497 948

Gillette, WY4 Bagley Makayla   \ Chastain Tayten 2265490 943

UNKNOWN, WY5 Tommerup Sarah   \ Tommerup Hannah 2263861 927

GILLETTE, WY6 Bartow Brynn   \ Rask Jaiden 2117462 914

Cheyenne, WY7 Ulery Jacob   \ Worster Preston J. 2264559 900

SHERIDAN, WY8 Hampton Eli   \ Blumenstock Laraine 2265496 881

CASPER, WY9 Lutnes Landen       LT T.  \ Janssen
Leathan

2265488 867

Gillette, WY10 Colby Koltin   \ Tobin Alyssa 2234914 851

UNKNOWN, WY11 Mangum Kasin N.  \ Lewis Gannon 2184624 850

UNKNOWN, WY12 Cazier Erin   \ Wood Fischer 2184626 837

UNKNOWN, WY13 Dinkel Dax   \ Morris Cam S. 2181928 820

GILLETTE, WY14 Nuzum Zeke   \ Harvel Temperance 2117462 810

GILLETTE, WY15 Spillman Wyatt J.  \ Leair Benjamin 2265491 762

Gillette, WY16 McNeely Connor   \ Harding Nathan 2265486 745

Gillette, WY17 Crow Abigal   \ Herther Carter M. 2265486 744

SHERIDAN, WY18 Oatts Quintin P.  \ Gagner William C. 2265496 726

UNKNOWN, WY19 Tommerup Todd   \ Tommerup Weston 2263861 688

UNKNOWN, WY20 Mangum Harli M.  \ Kallgren Austyn 2184625 605

UNKNOWN, WY21 Harding VayAnn R.  \ Merkey Taisyn 2262950 593

UNKNOWN, WY22 Buchman Madelyn   \ Buchman Tayvin 2086823 540

UNKNOWN, WY23 Rueschhoff Conner   \ Kunzel Isaac 2181928 520

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Class 3, Handicapped

GILLETTE, WY1 Rask Raegen   \ Chastam Maddox 2161940 1,422

GILLETTE, WY2 Duvall Raylee   \ Goetz Ava 2161940 1,421

GILLETTE, WY3 Phelps Blakelee   \ Kreiger Dakota 2116596 1,402

4 Markwardt Josef   \ Marquez Zizalee H. 2265489 1,388

GILLETTE, WY5 Goetz Aden   \ Duvall Ayden 2265492 1,371

UNKNOWN, WY6 Leavitt Chevelle   \ Daugherty Zeppelyn 2184625 1,354

UNKNOWN, WY7 Baumgartner Piper J.  \ Phillips Sadie G. 2262950 1,337

Cheyenne, WY8 Cline Christopher   \ Perez Felix R. 2264558 1,336

Gillette, WY9 Henry McKaia   \ Thornberry Jason 2265485 1,333
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Class 3, Handicapped

SHERIDAN, WY10 Russell Joseph L.  \ Chase Brayden M. 2265494 1,282

GILLETTE, WY11 Kern Adam   \ Allerdings Calvin 2265492 1,279

UNKNOWN, WY12 Horst Adaleigh   \ Riehemann Scarlett 2060361 1,266

Cheyenne, WY13 Arnold Logan   \ Rico Ariana 2264558 1,248

WORLAND, WY14 Bain Ayden   \ Noland Aspyn 2265493 1,190

SHERIDAN, WY15 Russell Lindsey   \ Guyer Jaxon P. 2265494 1,174

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Class 3 Scratch, Scratch

GILLETTE, WY1 Duvall Raylee   \ Goetz Ava 2161940 958

GILLETTE, WY2 Phelps Blakelee   \ Kreiger Dakota 2116596 920

GILLETTE, WY3 Goetz Aden   \ Duvall Ayden 2265492 892

4 Markwardt Josef   \ Marquez Zizalee H. 2265489 841

SHERIDAN, WY5 Russell Joseph L.  \ Chase Brayden M. 2265494 819

GILLETTE, WY6 Rask Raegen   \ Chastam Maddox 2161940 775

GILLETTE, WY7 Kern Adam   \ Allerdings Calvin 2265492 710

UNKNOWN, WY8 Baumgartner Piper J.  \ Phillips Sadie G. 2262950 690

UNKNOWN, WY9 Leavitt Chevelle   \ Daugherty Zeppelyn 2184625 632

SHERIDAN, WY10 Russell Lindsey   \ Guyer Jaxon P. 2265494 570

UNKNOWN, WY11 Horst Adaleigh   \ Riehemann Scarlett 2060361 524

WORLAND, WY12 Bain Ayden   \ Noland Aspyn 2265493 519

Cheyenne, WY13 Cline Christopher   \ Perez Felix R. 2264558 448

Cheyenne, WY14 Arnold Logan   \ Rico Ariana 2264558 415

Gillette, WY15 Henry McKaia   \ Thornberry Jason 2265485 408

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 1 Boys, Handicapped

Lander, WY1 Fidler Corbin B. 2265495 806

UNKNOWN, WY2 Ludwig Porter 2184624 791

GILLETTE, WY3 Engstrom Riley 2116596 789

Cheyenne, WY4 Mohr Braydin 2264557 780

GILLETTE, WY5 Giertych Connor J. 2116596 755

UNKNOWN, WY6 Howe Preston 2184626 749

Rock Springs, WY6 Draney Payton M. 2089642 749

CASPER, WY8 Bullock Logan C. 2265497 747

Gillette, WY9 Mittlieder James 2264171 739

CASPER, WY10 Loftus Brayden M. 2265497 737

Gillette, WY11 McHugh Hayden 2264171 732

LARAMIE, WY12 Linder Drake 2265487 712

Cheyenne, WY13 Peters Jaxon 2264560 711

UNKNOWN, WY14 Rucker Tyson L. 2248223 706

UNKNOWN, WY15 Medley Mason M. 2248224 703

Rock Springs, WY16 Aguirre Alijah T. 2089642 692

UNKNOWN, WY17 Mackay Bridger E. 2184623 689

CASPER, WY18 McGuire Brogan O. 2265488 680
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 1 Boys, Handicapped

WORLAND, WY18 Noland Ashtyn 2265493 680

LARAMIE, WY20 Evenson Reese G. 2265487 679

GILLETTE, WY21 Peters Dawson 2265501 674

UNKNOWN, WY22 Jenkins Brooks 2184624 663

Sheridan, WY23 Frey Tobias- Jesse J. 2258021 662

CASPER, WY24 Owens Dale F. 2265498 655

Gillette, WY25 Bowden Luka 2264171 640

UNKNOWN, WY26 Copeland Gunner C. 2248223 639

UNKNOWN, WY27 Scofield Nathaniel 2263389 628

CASPER, WY28 Nolte Adam C. 2265488 627

LARAMIE, WY29 Evenson Bevan T. 2265487 619

MILLS, WY30 Paden Kaecen 2265500 609

Lander, WY31 Witzel Earl J. 2265495 600

Sheridan, WY32 Hovland Jack 2258021 585

MILLS, WY32 Sparby Ryan N. 2265500 585

Lander, WY34 Leafgreen Nathan A. 2265495 532

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 1 Boys Scratch, Scratch

Gillette, WY1 McHugh Hayden 2264171 716

Cheyenne, WY2 Mohr Braydin 2264557 699

Lander, WY3 Fidler Corbin B. 2265495 698

UNKNOWN, WY4 Medley Mason M. 2248224 690

GILLETTE, WY5 Engstrom Riley 2116596 687

CASPER, WY6 Loftus Brayden M. 2265497 662

GILLETTE, WY7 Giertych Connor J. 2116596 661

UNKNOWN, WY8 Ludwig Porter 2184624 646

WORLAND, WY9 Noland Ashtyn 2265493 632

CASPER, WY10 Bullock Logan C. 2265497 621

GILLETTE, WY11 Peters Dawson 2265501 620

LARAMIE, WY12 Linder Drake 2265487 607

Rock Springs, WY13 Draney Payton M. 2089642 604

LARAMIE, WY13 Evenson Reese G. 2265487 604

LARAMIE, WY15 Evenson Bevan T. 2265487 587

Sheridan, WY16 Frey Tobias- Jesse J. 2258021 581

UNKNOWN, WY17 Mackay Bridger E. 2184623 576

UNKNOWN, WY18 Scofield Nathaniel 2263389 558

CASPER, WY19 McGuire Brogan O. 2265488 551

Cheyenne, WY20 Peters Jaxon 2264560 533

Gillette, WY21 Bowden Luka 2264171 530

CASPER, WY22 Owens Dale F. 2265498 529

MILLS, WY23 Sparby Ryan N. 2265500 515

UNKNOWN, WY24 Howe Preston 2184626 512

UNKNOWN, WY25 Rucker Tyson L. 2248223 504

MILLS, WY26 Paden Kaecen 2265500 501
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 1 Boys Scratch, Scratch

CASPER, WY27 Nolte Adam C. 2265488 495

Gillette, WY28 Mittlieder James 2264171 488

UNKNOWN, WY29 Jenkins Brooks 2184624 474

Lander, WY30 Witzel Earl J. 2265495 463

Sheridan, WY31 Hovland Jack 2258021 448

UNKNOWN, WY32 Copeland Gunner C. 2248223 437

Rock Springs, WY33 Aguirre Alijah T. 2089642 377

Lander, WY34 Leafgreen Nathan A. 2265495 352

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 1 Girls, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WY1 Lockman Baylee L. 2263389 770

Lander, WY2 Anesi Danika M. 2265495 687

CASPER, WY2 Mueller Karleigh 2265499 687

CASPER, WY4 Good Alyssa J. 2265499 678

Cheyenne, WY5 Amende Juliann 2264557 672

Sheridan, WY6 King Lilly 2258021 660

UNKNOWN, WY7 Riehemann Sienna 2060361 656

UNKNOWN, WY8 McPheeters Shylee 2263389 653

GILLETTE, WY9 Oliver Taylor W. 2265501 652

Cheyenne, WY10 Foster Madyson M. 2264560 645

Cheyenne, WY11 Rico Mia A. 2264557 639

UNKNOWN, WY12 Kallgren Ryann 2184623 632

CASPER, WY13 Schamber Peyton J. 2265498 589

CASPER, WY14 Warner Rhyann S. 2265499 556

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 1 Girls Scratch, Scratch

Cheyenne, WY1 Amende Juliann 2264557 559

GILLETTE, WY2 Oliver Taylor W. 2265501 520

Cheyenne, WY3 Rico Mia A. 2264557 518

UNKNOWN, WY4 Lockman Baylee L. 2263389 503

UNKNOWN, WY5 McPheeters Shylee 2263389 486

Lander, WY6 Anesi Danika M. 2265495 477

Sheridan, WY7 King Lilly 2258021 431

UNKNOWN, WY8 Riehemann Sienna 2060361 427

Cheyenne, WY9 Foster Madyson M. 2264560 421

UNKNOWN, WY10 Kallgren Ryann 2184623 398

CASPER, WY10 Good Alyssa J. 2265499 398

CASPER, WY12 Warner Rhyann S. 2265499 389

CASPER, WY13 Mueller Karleigh 2265499 388

CASPER, WY14 Schamber Peyton J. 2265498 325
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 2 Boys, Handicapped

Gillette, WY1 McNeely Connor 2265486 772

Gillette, WY2 Chastain Tayten 2265490 765

Cheyenne, WY3 Ulery Jacob 2264559 728

GILLETTE, WY4 Grover Zakary 2265491 721

Gillette, WY5 Herther Carter M. 2265486 719

UNKNOWN, WY6 Morris Cam S. 2181928 715

CASPER, WY7 Hackleman Everett J. 2265497 714

CASPER, WY8 Janssen Leathan 2265488 701

Cheyenne, WY9 Worster Preston J. 2264559 699

GILLETTE, WY10 Jahner Robert 2265491 697

Gillette, WY11 Jones James 2264171 689

UNKNOWN, WY11 Tommerup Todd 2263861 689

UNKNOWN, WY13 Mangum Kasin N. 2184624 686

Sheridan, WY14 Barber Jayce 2258021 685

UNKNOWN, WY15 Jording Derrick R. 2248223 681

UNKNOWN, WY16 Kern Anthony 2184623 670

Cheyenne, WY17 Rico Antonio 2264557 660

Rock Springs, WY18 Kitteridge Baylen 2089642 657

WORLAND, WY19 Bain Zeke 2265493 654

CASPER, WY19 Bullock Greyson J. 2265497 654

UNKNOWN, WY21 Dinkel Dax 2181928 652

GILLETTE, WY21 Leair Benjamin 2265491 652

SHERIDAN, WY23 Gagner William C. 2265496 645

CASPER, WY24 Lutnes Landen       LT T. 2265488 640

Rock Springs, WY25 Dean Landon T. 2089642 634

LARAMIE, WY26 Allen Bretton A. 2265487 624

SHERIDAN, WY27 Hampton Eli 2265496 620

GILLETTE, WY28 Spillman Wyatt J. 2265491 605

UNKNOWN, WY29 Buchman Tayvin 2086823 598

CASPER, WY30 Nation Gavin J. 2265498 579

Gillette, WY31 Colby Wiatt S. 2234914 568

GILLETTE, WY32 Nuzum Zeke 2117462 546

UNKNOWN, WY33 Rueschhoff Conner 2181928 520

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 2 Boys Scratch, Scratch

Gillette, WY1 Herther Carter M. 2265486 630

Cheyenne, WY2 Ulery Jacob 2264559 591

CASPER, WY3 Hackleman Everett J. 2265497 574

GILLETTE, WY4 Grover Zakary 2265491 568

Gillette, WY5 McNeely Connor 2265486 562

UNKNOWN, WY6 Jording Derrick R. 2248223 544

UNKNOWN, WY7 Mangum Kasin N. 2184624 541

LARAMIE, WY7 Allen Bretton A. 2265487 541

Cheyenne, WY9 Rico Antonio 2264557 534

Wyoming State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Wyoming State USBC Youth Championship Tournam
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 2 Boys Scratch, Scratch

Gillette, WY10 Chastain Tayten 2265490 520

CASPER, WY11 Janssen Leathan 2265488 510

Rock Springs, WY12 Dean Landon T. 2089642 497

UNKNOWN, WY13 Tommerup Todd 2263861 482

Sheridan, WY14 Barber Jayce 2258021 478

Gillette, WY15 Jones James 2264171 476

WORLAND, WY16 Bain Zeke 2265493 474

Gillette, WY17 Colby Wiatt S. 2234914 447

CASPER, WY17 Nation Gavin J. 2265498 447

GILLETTE, WY19 Jahner Robert 2265491 433

UNKNOWN, WY20 Dinkel Dax 2181928 431

CASPER, WY21 Lutnes Landen       LT T. 2265488 416

GILLETTE, WY22 Leair Benjamin 2265491 415

GILLETTE, WY23 Nuzum Zeke 2117462 414

CASPER, WY24 Bullock Greyson J. 2265497 403

UNKNOWN, WY25 Morris Cam S. 2181928 389

UNKNOWN, WY26 Kern Anthony 2184623 379

SHERIDAN, WY27 Gagner William C. 2265496 378

Cheyenne, WY28 Worster Preston J. 2264559 365

GILLETTE, WY28 Spillman Wyatt J. 2265491 365

SHERIDAN, WY30 Hampton Eli 2265496 353

Rock Springs, WY31 Kitteridge Baylen 2089642 350

UNKNOWN, WY32 Buchman Tayvin 2086823 299

UNKNOWN, WY33 Rueschhoff Conner 2181928 186

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 2 Girls, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WY1 Cazier Erin 2184626 765

UNKNOWN, WY2 Horst Emmalynn M. 2060361 723

UNKNOWN, WY3 Wright Rio J. 2263389 715

Gillette, WY3 Tobin Alyssa 2234914 715

GILLETTE, WY5 Bartow Brynn 2117462 699

Gillette, WY6 Urich Hadley 2234914 676

GILLETTE, WY6 Rask Jaiden 2117462 676

GILLETTE, WY8 Harvel Temperance 2117462 650

UNKNOWN, WY9 Kallgren Austyn 2184625 646

UNKNOWN, WY10 Jording Jayden 2248223 645

CASPER, WY11 Moler Kielei M. 2265498 643

UNKNOWN, WY12 Harding VayAnn R. 2262950 623

Gillette, WY12 Bagley Makayla 2265490 623

UNKNOWN, WY14 Tommerup Sarah 2263861 613

CASPER, WY15 Carabajal Savannah K. 2265499 612

UNKNOWN, WY16 Robinson Tynlee 2184623 608

UNKNOWN, WY17 Medley Myla 2248224 606

Gillette, WY18 Crow Abigal 2265486 565

Wyoming State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Wyoming State USBC Youth Championship Tournam
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 2 Girls Scratch, Scratch

UNKNOWN, WY1 Horst Emmalynn M. 2060361 534

UNKNOWN, WY2 Cazier Erin 2184626 525

Gillette, WY3 Urich Hadley 2234914 517

GILLETTE, WY4 Bartow Brynn 2117462 516

Gillette, WY5 Tobin Alyssa 2234914 470

GILLETTE, WY6 Rask Jaiden 2117462 463

UNKNOWN, WY7 Medley Myla 2248224 439

UNKNOWN, WY8 Wright Rio J. 2263389 437

UNKNOWN, WY9 Tommerup Sarah 2263861 387

UNKNOWN, WY10 Jording Jayden 2248223 381

CASPER, WY11 Moler Kielei M. 2265498 363

Gillette, WY12 Bagley Makayla 2265490 356

UNKNOWN, WY13 Kallgren Austyn 2184625 331

UNKNOWN, WY14 Harding VayAnn R. 2262950 321

UNKNOWN, WY15 Robinson Tynlee 2184623 309

GILLETTE, WY16 Harvel Temperance 2117462 291

CASPER, WY17 Carabajal Savannah K. 2265499 256

Gillette, WY18 Crow Abigal 2265486 185

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 3 Boys, Handicapped

GILLETTE, WY1 Kern Adam 2265492 706

Gillette, WY2 Colby Koltin 2234914 703

GILLETTE, WY3 Duvall Ayden 2265492 694

Gillette, WY4 Harding Nathan 2265486 686

5 Markwardt Josef 2265489 681

Cheyenne, WY6 Cline Christopher 2264558 679

GILLETTE, WY7 Allerdings Calvin 2161940 676

GILLETTE, WY8 Goetz Aden 2265492 673

Cheyenne, WY9 Perez Felix R. 2264558 664

UNKNOWN, WY10 Turner Cohen 2184626 660

Gillette, WY11 Thornberry Jason 2265485 651

SHERIDAN, WY11 Oatts Quintin P. 2265496 651

Cheyenne, WY13 Arnold Logan 2264558 647

GILLETTE, WY14 Kreiger Dakota 2116596 641

UNKNOWN, WY15 Wood Fischer 2184626 627

UNKNOWN, WY16 Merkey Taisyn 2262950 618

UNKNOWN, WY17 Kunzel Isaac 2181928 617

SHERIDAN, WY18 Russell Joseph L. 2265494 609

UNKNOWN, WY19 Tommerup Weston 2263861 599

WORLAND, WY20 Bain Ayden 2265493 594

UNKNOWN, WY21 Lewis Gannon 2184624 587

SHERIDAN, WY22 Chase Brayden M. 2265494 574

SHERIDAN, WY23 Guyer Jaxon P. 2265494 522

Wyoming State USBC

Current Standings
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 3 Boys Scratch, Scratch

GILLETTE, WY1 Duvall Ayden 2265492 476

2 Markwardt Josef 2265489 428

GILLETTE, WY3 Kreiger Dakota 2116596 415

GILLETTE, WY4 Allerdings Calvin 2161940 412

GILLETTE, WY4 Goetz Aden 2265492 412

SHERIDAN, WY6 Russell Joseph L. 2265494 407

GILLETTE, WY7 Kern Adam 2265492 401

Gillette, WY8 Colby Koltin 2234914 355

UNKNOWN, WY9 Turner Cohen 2184626 342

SHERIDAN, WY10 Chase Brayden M. 2265494 313

UNKNOWN, WY11 Kunzel Isaac 2181928 288

Gillette, WY12 Harding Nathan 2265486 287

WORLAND, WY13 Bain Ayden 2265493 276

UNKNOWN, WY14 Lewis Gannon 2184624 263

Cheyenne, WY15 Perez Felix R. 2264558 262

SHERIDAN, WY16 Oatts Quintin P. 2265496 257

UNKNOWN, WY17 Tommerup Weston 2263861 240

SHERIDAN, WY18 Guyer Jaxon P. 2265494 236

Cheyenne, WY19 Arnold Logan 2264558 232

UNKNOWN, WY20 Merkey Taisyn 2262950 230

Gillette, WY21 Thornberry Jason 2265485 206

Cheyenne, WY22 Cline Christopher 2264558 193

UNKNOWN, WY23 Wood Fischer 2184626 187

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 3 Girls, Handicapped

SHERIDAN, WY1 Blumenstock Laraine 2265496 707

GILLETTE, WY2 Goetz Ava 2161940 693

GILLETTE, WY3 Duvall Raylee 2161940 691

UNKNOWN, WY4 Leavitt Chevelle 2184625 689

UNKNOWN, WY5 Buchman Madelyn 2086823 678

UNKNOWN, WY6 Mangum Harli M. 2184625 663

UNKNOWN, WY7 Baumgartner Piper J. 2262950 657

GILLETTE, WY8 Rask Raegen 2161940 652

Cheyenne, WY9 Rico Ariana 2264558 645

WORLAND, WY10 Noland Aspyn 2265493 644

11 Marquez Zizalee H. 2265489 637

UNKNOWN, WY12 Daugherty Zeppelyn 2184625 634

Gillette, WY13 Henry McKaia 2265485 633

UNKNOWN, WY14 Tommerup Hannah 2263861 630

UNKNOWN, WY15 Riehemann Scarlett 2060361 607

UNKNOWN, WY16 Phillips Sadie G. 2262950 605

GILLETTE, WY17 Phelps Blakelee 2116596 602

SHERIDAN, WY18 Russell Lindsey 2265494 580

UNKNOWN, WY19 Horst Adaleigh 2060361 566
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Class 3 Girls Scratch, Scratch

GILLETTE, WY1 Duvall Raylee 2161940 481

SHERIDAN, WY2 Blumenstock Laraine 2265496 448

GILLETTE, WY3 Goetz Ava 2161940 440

GILLETTE, WY4 Rask Raegen 2161940 380

GILLETTE, WY5 Phelps Blakelee 2116596 346

6 Marquez Zizalee H. 2265489 343

UNKNOWN, WY7 Mangum Harli M. 2184625 329

UNKNOWN, WY8 Leavitt Chevelle 2184625 328

UNKNOWN, WY9 Baumgartner Piper J. 2262950 323

UNKNOWN, WY10 Tommerup Hannah 2263861 317

UNKNOWN, WY11 Phillips Sadie G. 2262950 292

WORLAND, WY12 Noland Aspyn 2265493 291

UNKNOWN, WY13 Daugherty Zeppelyn 2184625 273

SHERIDAN, WY14 Russell Lindsey 2265494 262

UNKNOWN, WY15 Buchman Madelyn 2086823 252

UNKNOWN, WY16 Riehemann Scarlett 2060361 240

Cheyenne, WY17 Rico Ariana 2264558 227

UNKNOWN, WY18 Horst Adaleigh 2060361 191

Gillette, WY19 Henry McKaia 2265485 153

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 1 Boys, Handicapped

Lander, WY1 Fidler Corbin B. 2265495 2,266

UNKNOWN, WY2 Howe Preston 2184626 2,252

UNKNOWN, WY3 Ludwig Porter 2184624 2,247

Rock Springs, WY4 Draney Payton M. 2089642 2,207

Gillette, WY5 Mittlieder James 2264171 2,147

Cheyenne, WY6 Mohr Braydin 2264557 2,142

GILLETTE, WY7 Giertych Connor J. 2116596 2,137

WORLAND, WY8 Noland Ashtyn 2265493 2,134

GILLETTE, WY9 Engstrom Riley 2116596 2,133

Cheyenne, WY10 Peters Jaxon 2264560 2,132

UNKNOWN, WY11 Copeland Gunner C. 2248223 2,092

CASPER, WY12 Loftus Brayden M. 2265497 2,068

UNKNOWN, WY13 Rucker Tyson L. 2248223 2,067

LARAMIE, WY14 Evenson Reese G. 2265487 2,050

LARAMIE, WY15 Linder Drake 2265487 2,049

UNKNOWN, WY16 Mackay Bridger E. 2184623 2,031

Gillette, WY17 McHugh Hayden 2264171 2,018

Rock Springs, WY18 Aguirre Alijah T. 2089642 2,010

LARAMIE, WY19 Evenson Bevan T. 2265487 2,008

CASPER, WY20 Bullock Logan C. 2265497 1,991

Gillette, WY21 Bowden Luka 2264171 1,987

GILLETTE, WY22 Peters Dawson 2265501 1,951

Sheridan, WY23 Hovland Jack 2258021 1,924
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 1 Boys, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WY24 Medley Mason M. 2248224 1,920

UNKNOWN, WY25 Jenkins Brooks 2184624 1,898

Sheridan, WY26 Frey Tobias- Jesse J. 2258021 1,896

CASPER, WY27 McGuire Brogan O. 2265488 1,867

CASPER, WY28 Owens Dale F. 2265498 1,858

Lander, WY29 Leafgreen Nathan A. 2265495 1,814

CASPER, WY30 Nolte Adam C. 2265488 1,790

Lander, WY31 Witzel Earl J. 2265495 1,756

UNKNOWN, WY32 Scofield Nathaniel 2263389 1,383

MILLS, WY33 Paden Kaecen 2265500 1,254 *

MILLS, WY34 Sparby Ryan N. 2265500 1,168 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 1 Boys Scratch, Scratch

WORLAND, WY1 Noland Ashtyn 2265493 1,990

Gillette, WY2 McHugh Hayden 2264171 1,970

Lander, WY3 Fidler Corbin B. 2265495 1,942

LARAMIE, WY4 Evenson Bevan T. 2265487 1,912

Cheyenne, WY5 Mohr Braydin 2264557 1,899

UNKNOWN, WY6 Medley Mason M. 2248224 1,881

GILLETTE, WY7 Giertych Connor J. 2116596 1,855

CASPER, WY8 Loftus Brayden M. 2265497 1,843

GILLETTE, WY9 Engstrom Riley 2116596 1,827

LARAMIE, WY10 Evenson Reese G. 2265487 1,825

UNKNOWN, WY11 Ludwig Porter 2184624 1,812

GILLETTE, WY12 Peters Dawson 2265501 1,789

Rock Springs, WY13 Draney Payton M. 2089642 1,772

LARAMIE, WY14 Linder Drake 2265487 1,734

UNKNOWN, WY15 Mackay Bridger E. 2184623 1,692

Gillette, WY16 Bowden Luka 2264171 1,657

Sheridan, WY17 Frey Tobias- Jesse J. 2258021 1,653

CASPER, WY18 Bullock Logan C. 2265497 1,613

Cheyenne, WY19 Peters Jaxon 2264560 1,598

UNKNOWN, WY20 Howe Preston 2184626 1,541

Sheridan, WY21 Hovland Jack 2258021 1,513

UNKNOWN, WY22 Copeland Gunner C. 2248223 1,486

CASPER, WY23 McGuire Brogan O. 2265488 1,480

CASPER, WY23 Owens Dale F. 2265498 1,480

UNKNOWN, WY25 Rucker Tyson L. 2248223 1,461

Gillette, WY26 Mittlieder James 2264171 1,394

CASPER, WY26 Nolte Adam C. 2265488 1,394

Lander, WY28 Witzel Earl J. 2265495 1,345

UNKNOWN, WY29 Jenkins Brooks 2184624 1,331

Lander, WY30 Leafgreen Nathan A. 2265495 1,274

UNKNOWN, WY31 Scofield Nathaniel 2263389 1,243
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 1 Boys Scratch, Scratch

Rock Springs, WY32 Aguirre Alijah T. 2089642 1,065

MILLS, WY33 Paden Kaecen 2265500 1,038 *

MILLS, WY34 Sparby Ryan N. 2265500 1,028 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 1 Girls, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WY1 Lockman Baylee L. 2263389 2,381

Cheyenne, WY2 Amende Juliann 2264557 2,091

GILLETTE, WY3 Oliver Taylor W. 2265501 2,049

CASPER, WY4 Good Alyssa J. 2265499 2,045

UNKNOWN, WY5 Riehemann Sienna 2060361 2,043

CASPER, WY6 Mueller Karleigh 2265499 2,034

Lander, WY7 Anesi Danika M. 2265495 2,018

UNKNOWN, WY8 Kallgren Ryann 2184623 1,950

UNKNOWN, WY9 McPheeters Shylee 2263389 1,935

Sheridan, WY10 King Lilly 2258021 1,920

Cheyenne, WY10 Rico Mia A. 2264557 1,920

Cheyenne, WY12 Foster Madyson M. 2264559 1,899

CASPER, WY13 Schamber Peyton J. 2265498 1,822

CASPER, WY14 Warner Rhyann S. 2265499 1,709

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 1 Girls Scratch, Scratch

Cheyenne, WY1 Amende Juliann 2264557 1,752

GILLETTE, WY2 Oliver Taylor W. 2265501 1,653

UNKNOWN, WY3 Lockman Baylee L. 2263389 1,580

Cheyenne, WY4 Rico Mia A. 2264557 1,557

UNKNOWN, WY5 McPheeters Shylee 2263389 1,434

Lander, WY6 Anesi Danika M. 2265495 1,388

UNKNOWN, WY7 Riehemann Sienna 2060361 1,356

UNKNOWN, WY8 Kallgren Ryann 2184623 1,248

Sheridan, WY9 King Lilly 2258021 1,233

Cheyenne, WY10 Foster Madyson M. 2264559 1,227

CASPER, WY11 Warner Rhyann S. 2265499 1,208

CASPER, WY12 Good Alyssa J. 2265499 1,205

CASPER, WY13 Mueller Karleigh 2265499 1,137

CASPER, WY14 Schamber Peyton J. 2265498 1,030

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 2 Boys , Handicapped

Gillette, WY1 Chastain Tayten 2265490 2,228

UNKNOWN, WY2 Jording Derrick R. 2248223 2,144

UNKNOWN, WY3 Morris Cam S. 2181928 2,143

Cheyenne, WY4 Worster Preston J. 2264559 2,118
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 2 Boys , Handicapped

GILLETTE, WY5 Grover Zakary 2265491 2,095

SHERIDAN, WY6 Gagner William C. 2265496 2,076

Gillette, WY7 Jones James 2264171 2,073

Cheyenne, WY8 Rico Antonio 2264557 2,064

GILLETTE, WY9 Leair Benjamin 2265491 2,061

Rock Springs, WY10 Kitteridge Baylen 2089642 2,056

GILLETTE, WY11 Jahner Robert 2265491 2,053

UNKNOWN, WY12 Mangum Kasin N. 2184624 2,046

CASPER, WY13 Bullock Greyson J. 2265497 2,041

UNKNOWN, WY14 Kern Anthony 2184623 2,035

SHERIDAN, WY15 Hampton Eli 2265496 2,031

Cheyenne, WY16 Ulery Jacob 2264559 2,029

CASPER, WY16 Janssen Leathan 2265488 2,029

Gillette, WY18 McNeely Connor 2265486 2,021

Rock Springs, WY19 Dean Landon T. 2089642 2,007

Gillette, WY20 Herther Carter M. 2265486 2,002

Sheridan, WY21 Barber Jayce 2258021 1,997

CASPER, WY22 Hackleman Everett J. 2265497 1,994

UNKNOWN, WY23 Tommerup Todd 2263861 1,978

UNKNOWN, WY24 Dinkel Dax 2181928 1,962

Gillette, WY25 Colby Wiatt S. 2234914 1,922

CASPER, WY26 Nation Gavin J. 2265498 1,916

LARAMIE, WY27 Allen Bretton A. 2265487 1,915

CASPER, WY28 Lutnes Landen       LT T. 2265488 1,893

WORLAND, WY29 Bain Zeke 2265493 1,884

UNKNOWN, WY30 Buchman Tayvin 2086823 1,866

GILLETTE, WY31 Spillman Wyatt J. 2265491 1,784

GILLETTE, WY32 Nuzum Zeke 2117462 1,718

UNKNOWN, WY33 Rueschhoff Conner 2181928 1,619

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 2 Boys Scratch, Scratch

Gillette, WY1 Herther Carter M. 2265486 1,735

UNKNOWN, WY2 Jording Derrick R. 2248223 1,733

Cheyenne, WY3 Rico Antonio 2264557 1,686

LARAMIE, WY4 Allen Bretton A. 2265487 1,666

GILLETTE, WY5 Grover Zakary 2265491 1,636

Cheyenne, WY6 Ulery Jacob 2264559 1,618

UNKNOWN, WY7 Mangum Kasin N. 2184624 1,611

Rock Springs, WY8 Dean Landon T. 2089642 1,596

CASPER, WY9 Hackleman Everett J. 2265497 1,574

Gillette, WY10 Colby Wiatt S. 2234914 1,559

CASPER, WY11 Nation Gavin J. 2265498 1,520

Gillette, WY12 Chastain Tayten 2265490 1,493

CASPER, WY13 Janssen Leathan 2265488 1,456
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 2 Boys Scratch, Scratch

Gillette, WY14 Jones James 2264171 1,434

Gillette, WY15 McNeely Connor 2265486 1,391

Sheridan, WY16 Barber Jayce 2258021 1,376

UNKNOWN, WY17 Tommerup Todd 2263861 1,357

GILLETTE, WY18 Leair Benjamin 2265491 1,350

WORLAND, WY19 Bain Zeke 2265493 1,344

GILLETTE, WY20 Nuzum Zeke 2117462 1,322

UNKNOWN, WY21 Dinkel Dax 2181928 1,299

CASPER, WY22 Bullock Greyson J. 2265497 1,288

SHERIDAN, WY23 Gagner William C. 2265496 1,275

GILLETTE, WY24 Jahner Robert 2265491 1,261

SHERIDAN, WY25 Hampton Eli 2265496 1,230

CASPER, WY26 Lutnes Landen       LT T. 2265488 1,221

UNKNOWN, WY27 Morris Cam S. 2181928 1,165

UNKNOWN, WY28 Kern Anthony 2184623 1,162

Rock Springs, WY29 Kitteridge Baylen 2089642 1,135

Cheyenne, WY30 Worster Preston J. 2264559 1,116

GILLETTE, WY31 Spillman Wyatt J. 2265491 1,064

UNKNOWN, WY32 Buchman Tayvin 2086823 969

UNKNOWN, WY33 Rueschhoff Conner 2181928 729

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 2 Girls, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WY1 Cazier Erin 2184626 2,337

UNKNOWN, WY2 Horst Emmalynn M. 2060361 2,173

UNKNOWN, WY3 Wright Rio J. 2263389 2,089

GILLETTE, WY4 Bartow Brynn 2117462 2,072

Gillette, WY5 Tobin Alyssa 2234914 2,054

CASPER, WY6 Moler Kielei M. 2265498 2,006

CASPER, WY7 Carabajal Savannah K. 2265499 1,993

UNKNOWN, WY8 Tommerup Sarah 2263861 1,980

GILLETTE, WY9 Harvel Temperance 2117462 1,954

Gillette, WY10 Urich Hadley 2234914 1,944

Gillette, WY11 Bagley Makayla 2265490 1,932

UNKNOWN, WY12 Kallgren Austyn 2184625 1,928

UNKNOWN, WY13 Medley Myla 2248224 1,925

UNKNOWN, WY14 Jording Jayden 2248223 1,900

UNKNOWN, WY15 Harding VayAnn R. 2262950 1,880

UNKNOWN, WY16 Robinson Tynlee 2184623 1,855

Gillette, WY17 Crow Abigal 2265486 1,805

GILLETTE, WY18 Rask Jaiden 2117462 1,292

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 2 Girls Scratch, Scratch

UNKNOWN, WY1 Cazier Erin 2184626 1,617
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 2 Girls Scratch, Scratch

UNKNOWN, WY2 Horst Emmalynn M. 2060361 1,606

GILLETTE, WY3 Bartow Brynn 2117462 1,523

Gillette, WY4 Urich Hadley 2234914 1,467

UNKNOWN, WY5 Medley Myla 2248224 1,424

Gillette, WY6 Tobin Alyssa 2234914 1,319

UNKNOWN, WY7 Tommerup Sarah 2263861 1,302

UNKNOWN, WY8 Wright Rio J. 2263389 1,255

CASPER, WY9 Moler Kielei M. 2265498 1,166

Gillette, WY10 Bagley Makayla 2265490 1,131

UNKNOWN, WY11 Jording Jayden 2248223 1,108

UNKNOWN, WY12 Kallgren Austyn 2184625 983

UNKNOWN, WY13 Harding VayAnn R. 2262950 974

UNKNOWN, WY14 Robinson Tynlee 2184623 958

CASPER, WY15 Carabajal Savannah K. 2265499 925

GILLETTE, WY16 Harvel Temperance 2117462 877

GILLETTE, WY17 Rask Jaiden 2117462 866

Gillette, WY18 Crow Abigal 2265486 665

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 3 Boys, Handicapped

GILLETTE, WY1 Duvall Ayden 2265492 2,199

Gillette, WY2 Harding Nathan 2265486 2,151

Gillette, WY3 Colby Koltin 2234914 2,112

GILLETTE, WY4 Kern Adam 2265492 2,023

GILLETTE, WY5 Goetz Aden 2265492 2,012

Gillette, WY6 Thornberry Jason 2265485 1,996 *

Cheyenne, WY7 Cline Christopher 2264558 1,993

SHERIDAN, WY8 Oatts Quintin P. 2265496 1,991

GILLETTE, WY9 Kreiger Dakota 2116596 1,988

Cheyenne, WY10 Perez Felix R. 2264558 1,978

SHERIDAN, WY11 Russell Joseph L. 2265494 1,967

UNKNOWN, WY12 Wood Fischer 2184626 1,964

UNKNOWN, WY13 Turner Cohen 2184626 1,947

UNKNOWN, WY14 Lewis Gannon 2184624 1,908

UNKNOWN, WY15 Kunzel Isaac 2181928 1,902

Cheyenne, WY16 Arnold Logan 2264558 1,888

WORLAND, WY17 Bain Ayden 2265493 1,862

UNKNOWN, WY18 Tommerup Weston 2263861 1,846

SHERIDAN, WY19 Chase Brayden M. 2265494 1,797

SHERIDAN, WY20 Guyer Jaxon P. 2265494 1,646

21 Markwardt Josef 2265489 1,431 *

GILLETTE, WY22 Chastam Maddox 2161940 1,347 *

UNKNOWN, WY23 Merkey Taisyn 2262950 1,298 *

GILLETTE, WY24 Allerdings Calvin 2161940 1,292

UNKNOWN, WY25 Vinot Kayson 2086823 715 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 3 Boys, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WY26 Miller Eljah 2263388 651 *

UNKNOWN, WY27 Anderson Barrett 2263388 630 *

UNKNOWN, WY28 Fischer Kyser 2263388 624 *

UNKNOWN, WY29 Armstrong Asher 2262950 583 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 3 Boys Scratch, Scratch

GILLETTE, WY1 Duvall Ayden 2265492 1,545

SHERIDAN, WY2 Russell Joseph L. 2265494 1,361

GILLETTE, WY3 Kreiger Dakota 2116596 1,310

GILLETTE, WY4 Goetz Aden 2265492 1,229

GILLETTE, WY5 Kern Adam 2265492 1,108

Gillette, WY6 Colby Koltin 2234914 1,068

SHERIDAN, WY7 Chase Brayden M. 2265494 1,014

UNKNOWN, WY8 Turner Cohen 2184626 993

Gillette, WY9 Harding Nathan 2265486 954

UNKNOWN, WY10 Lewis Gannon 2184624 936

11 Markwardt Josef 2265489 925 *

UNKNOWN, WY12 Kunzel Isaac 2181928 915

WORLAND, WY13 Bain Ayden 2265493 908

SHERIDAN, WY14 Oatts Quintin P. 2265496 809

SHERIDAN, WY15 Guyer Jaxon P. 2265494 788

Cheyenne, WY16 Perez Felix R. 2264558 772

UNKNOWN, WY17 Tommerup Weston 2263861 769

GILLETTE, WY18 Allerdings Calvin 2161940 764

Gillette, WY19 Thornberry Jason 2265485 661 *

UNKNOWN, WY20 Wood Fischer 2184626 644

Cheyenne, WY21 Arnold Logan 2264558 643

GILLETTE, WY22 Chastam Maddox 2161940 597 *

Cheyenne, WY23 Cline Christopher 2264558 535

UNKNOWN, WY24 Merkey Taisyn 2262950 522 *

UNKNOWN, WY25 Vinot Kayson 2086823 432 *

UNKNOWN, WY26 Armstrong Asher 2262950 319 *

UNKNOWN, WY27 Fischer Kyser 2263388 246 *

UNKNOWN, WY28 Anderson Barrett 2263388 180 *

UNKNOWN, WY29 Miller Eljah 2263388 160 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 3 Girls, Handicapped

SHERIDAN, WY1 Blumenstock Laraine 2265496 2,172

UNKNOWN, WY2 Leavitt Chevelle 2184625 2,131

GILLETTE, WY3 Goetz Ava 2161940 2,094

UNKNOWN, WY4 Tommerup Hannah 2263861 2,085

GILLETTE, WY5 Duvall Raylee 2161940 2,051

UNKNOWN, WY6 Baumgartner Piper J. 2262950 2,021
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 3 Girls, Handicapped

GILLETTE, WY7 Rask Raegen 2161940 1,996

UNKNOWN, WY8 Buchman Madelyn 2086823 1,975

Cheyenne, WY9 Rico Ariana 2264558 1,971

UNKNOWN, WY10 Riehemann Scarlett 2060361 1,939

UNKNOWN, WY11 Phillips Sadie G. 2262950 1,912

WORLAND, WY12 Noland Aspyn 2265493 1,910

Gillette, WY13 Henry McKaia 2265485 1,899 *

UNKNOWN, WY14 Daugherty Zeppelyn 2184625 1,875

GILLETTE, WY15 Phelps Blakelee 2116596 1,859

UNKNOWN, WY16 Mangum Harli M. 2184625 1,828

SHERIDAN, WY17 Russell Lindsey 2265494 1,799

UNKNOWN, WY18 Horst Adaleigh 2060361 1,746

19 Marquez Zizalee H. 2265489 1,275 *

Gillette, WY20 Patterson Chevelle 2265485 662 *

UNKNOWN, WY21 Duvall Athena 2263388 606 *

Gillette, WY22 Patterson Nova 2265485 594 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Class 3 Girls Scratch, Scratch

GILLETTE, WY1 Duvall Raylee 2161940 1,421

SHERIDAN, WY2 Blumenstock Laraine 2265496 1,395

GILLETTE, WY3 Goetz Ava 2161940 1,335

GILLETTE, WY4 Rask Raegen 2161940 1,180

UNKNOWN, WY5 Tommerup Hannah 2263861 1,146

GILLETTE, WY6 Phelps Blakelee 2116596 1,091

UNKNOWN, WY7 Leavitt Chevelle 2184625 1,048

UNKNOWN, WY8 Baumgartner Piper J. 2262950 1,019

UNKNOWN, WY9 Phillips Sadie G. 2262950 973

WORLAND, WY10 Noland Aspyn 2265493 851

SHERIDAN, WY11 Russell Lindsey 2265494 845

UNKNOWN, WY12 Riehemann Scarlett 2060361 838

UNKNOWN, WY13 Mangum Harli M. 2184625 826

UNKNOWN, WY14 Daugherty Zeppelyn 2184625 792

Cheyenne, WY15 Rico Ariana 2264558 717

UNKNOWN, WY16 Buchman Madelyn 2086823 697

17 Marquez Zizalee H. 2265489 687 *

UNKNOWN, WY18 Horst Adaleigh 2060361 621

Gillette, WY19 Henry McKaia 2265485 459 *

UNKNOWN, WY20 Duvall Athena 2263388 204 *

Gillette, WY21 Patterson Nova 2265485 144 *

Gillette, WY22 Patterson Chevelle 2265485 131 *
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